

Event 407
Sistrunk Boulevard Mid-Block Crosswalks

Bid Opening Date: 3/12/25

				David Mancini & Sons, Inc.		David Mancini & Sons, Inc. (Voluntary Price Reduction)	
				2601 Wiles Road Pompano Beach, FL 33073		2601 Wiles Road Pompano Beach, FL 33073	
				fangarita@dmsi.co		fangarita@dmsi.co	
				MBE/SBE/WBE:	N/A	MBE/SBE/WBE:	N/A
Line No.	VendorItemDescription	Quantity	UOM	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price
1	Mobilization	1.00	LS	\$ 36,700.00	\$ 36,700.00	\$ 30,900.00	30,900.00
2	Maintenance of Traffic	1.00	EA	\$ 70,500.00	\$ 70,500.00	\$ 73,600.00	73,600.00
3	Clearing and Grubbing	1.00	EA	\$ 32,500.00	\$ 32,500.00	\$ 31,500.00	31,500.00
4	Tree Protection Fencing	500.00	LF	\$ 15.50	\$ 7,750.00	\$ 15.00	7,500.00
5	Inlet Protection System	8.00	EA	\$ 243.00	\$ 1,944.00	\$ 237.00	1,896.00
6	1 1/2" Asphalt Surface Type SP 9.5	10.00	SY	\$ 1,082.00	\$ 10,820.00	\$ 1,055.00	10,550.00
7	8" Limerock Base	10.00	SY	\$ 1,228.00	\$ 12,280.00	\$ 1,198.00	11,980.00
8	12" Stabilized Subgrade	10.00	SY	\$ 2,213.00	\$ 22,130.00	\$ 2,160.00	21,600.00
9	Concrete Tiles with Pattern	55.00	SY	\$ 340.00	\$ 18,700.00	\$ 330.00	18,150.00
10	4" Type I Portland Cement Concrete	20.00	SY	\$ 170.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 165.00	3,300.00
11	Type 'D' Curb	190.00	LF	\$ 68.00	\$ 12,920.00	\$ 65.00	12,350.00
12	Type 'F' Curb	50.00	LF	\$ 100.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 98.00	4,900.00
13	Drop Curb	60.00	LF	\$ 95.00	\$ 5,700.00	\$ 93.00	5,580.00
14	ADA Single Ramp	6.00	EA	\$ 2,650.00	\$ 15,900.00	\$ 2,585.00	15,510.00
15	ADA Double Ramp	1.00	EA	\$ 4,360.00	\$ 4,360.00	\$ 4,200.00	4,200.00
16	ADA Detectable Warning	170.00	SF	\$ 61.50	\$ 10,455.00	\$ 60.00	10,200.00
17	Pavement Marking and Signage	1.00	LS	\$ 142,000.00	\$ 142,000.00	\$ 121,000.00	121,000.00
18	Tree Removal	1.00	EA	\$ 672.00	\$ 672.00	\$ 650.00	650.00
19	Tree Relocation	4.00	EA	\$ 3,260.00	\$ 13,040.00	\$ 3,180.00	12,720.00
21	Green Island Ficus	45.00	EA	\$ 67.50	\$ 3,037.50	\$ 65.00	2,925.00
22	Line Cancelled	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
23	Wilkes' Copperleaf	13.00	EA	\$ 320.00	\$ 4,160.00	\$ 310.00	4,030.00

24	Rectangular Rapid Flashing Beacon (RRFB)	10.00	EA	\$ 30,451.00	\$ 304,510.00
----	--	-------	----	--------------	---------------

\$ 24,500.00	245,000.00
--------------	------------

Bid Subtotal:	\$ 738,478.50
----------------------	---------------

Bid Subtotal:	650,041.00
----------------------	------------

Allowances	
Allowance for Permits, Licenses, and Fee for Government Agencies	\$ 5,000.00

Allowances	
\$	5,000.00

Grand Total:	\$ 743,478.50
---------------------	---------------

Grand Total:	\$ 655,041.00
---------------------	---------------